
ROWAN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

VH STATS BY PRECINCT AND PARTY VOTED

(stats in partisan elections are by party voted and in non-partisan they represent registered party)

ELECTION DATE =      ''05/14/2024''

Amer. 

Ind.

Dem Male Undes.Undes.TOTAL 

VOTERS

BlackPRECINCT FemaleOther WhiteLib UnaRep Rfm OtherGreCst Multi 

Racial

Pacific 

Isl.

AsianNlb

01 0 35 0 00 3400 0 116 18100 0 000  035

02 0 17 0 00 1520 0 07 10000 0 000  017

03 0 30 0 00 2901 0 018 12000 0 000  030

04 0 79 0 00 7700 0 336 40200 0 000  079

05A 0 66 0 00 6400 0 231 33200 0 000  066

07 0 53 0 00 5200 0 129 23100 0 000  053

08 0 77 0 00 7700 0 135 41000 0 000  077

09 0 50 0 00 4900 1 020 30000 0 000  050

10 0 81 0 00 8100 0 035 46000 0 000  081

11 0 59 0 00 5800 0 023 36100 0 000  059

12 0 24 0 00 2310 0 010 14000 0 000  024

13 0 38 0 00 3501 0 120 17200 0 000  038

14A 0 75 0 00 7500 0 041 34000 0 000  075

15 0 73 0 00 7000 1 331 39200 0 000  073

16 0 38 0 00 3401 3 315 20000 1 010  038

17 0 26 0 00 2500 1 012 14000 0 000  026

18 0 3 0 00 210 0 02 1000 0 000  03

19A 0 94 0 00 9110 0 145 48200 0 000  094

21 0 56 0 00 5500 1 127 28000 0 000  056

22 0 19 0 00 1700 0 29 8200 0 000  019

23 0 30 0 00 3000 0 012 18000 0 000  030

24 0 33 0 00 3100 0 113 19200 0 000  033

25 0 43 0 00 4200 1 022 21000 0 000  043
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Ind.
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26 0 43 0 00 4200 0 220 21100 0 000  043

27 0 29 0 00 2710 1 012 17000 0 000  029

28 0 17 0 00 1610 0 06 11000 0 000  017

29 0 29 0 00 2800 0 012 17100 0 000  029

30 0 33 0 00 3100 0 218 13200 0 000  033

31 0 58 0 00 5800 0 031 27000 0 000  058

32 0 36 0 00 3500 0 119 16100 0 000  036

33 0 35 0 00 3300 2 017 18000 1 000  035

34 0 45 0 00 4500 0 026 19000 0 000  045

35 0 15 0 00 1410 0 17 7000 0 000  015

36 0 31 0 00 2900 0 310 18200 0 000  031

38 0 29 0 00 2810 0 014 15000 0 000  029

39 0 44 0 00 4200 1 020 24100 0 010  044

40 0 44 0 00 4300 1 019 25000 0 000  044

41 0 42 0 00 4100 1 021 21000 0 000  042

44 0 54 0 00 5100 2 122 31100 0 020  054

45 0 14 0 00 1300 1 06 8000 0 010  014

0 1,697 0

GRAND 

TOTALS: 1,697 9 1,6423 17 30789 87826 00  000 2 050
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